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Find authors or books similar to those you already like:
	Literature-Map: http://literature-map.com/
	Hennepin County Library “Find a good book”: http://www.hclib.org/pub/bookspace/Findagoodbook.cfm 
	Book Lamp: http://booklamp.org 
	
Author interviews:
	Wired for Books: http://wiredforbooks.org/index2.htm
	Scholastic author interviews and book videos: http://www2.scholastic.com/browse/video.jsp
	Seven Impossible Things Before Breakfast (book blog): http://blaine.org/sevenimpossiblethings/ 
	
All about books (including reviews and book lists):
	BookSpot: http://bookspot.com/reviews/
	Morton Grove Public Library Teen Zone: http://www.webrary.org/teen/teenreads.html
	Carnegie Library of Pittsburg Teen site: http://www.carnegielibrary.org/teens/books/
	Reading Rants: http://www.readingrants.org/ 
	Oprah’s book club: http://www.oprah.com/article/oprahsbookclub/kidsreadinglist/pkgkidsreadinglist/20080701_orig_kids_books 
	Teen Reads: http://teenreads.com/ 
	GenreFluent: http://www.genrefluent.com/ 

Sequels and series:
	Mid-Continent Public Library Sequels and series database: http://www.mcpl.lib.mo.us/readers/series/juv/

Social networking sites for reading:
	Good Reads: www.goodreads.com
	LibraryThing: www.librarything.com
	BookSprouts: www.booksprouts.com 

Pronouncing authors names:
	Teaching Books: http://www.teachingbooks.net/
	
Graphic Novels:
	Internet Public Library “Teen Space” Graphic Novels: http://www.ipl.org/div/procrast/graphicnovels/

“Best” books and book award-winners:
	Young Adult Library Services award winners: http://www.ala.org/ala/mgrps/divs/yalsa/booklistsawards/booklistsbook.cfm
	
Free books online: 
	Free Classic Literature in the Public Domain: http://www.classic-literature.co.uk/
	Project Gutenberg: http://www.promo.net/pg/
	E-Books directory: http://www.e-booksdirectory.com/
	Google Books: http://google.com/books 

	



	
	
